
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.63 348 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

34.63 348 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Potters Bar 3

34.76 345 F 04/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

35.13 334 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

35.36 327 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket Potters Bar 3

35.43 325 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Potters Bar 3

35.69 318 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

35.69 318 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

35.84 314 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.18 305 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

36.33 302 F 05/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

36.51 297 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.71 292 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

36.82 290 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

37.17 282 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

37.19 281 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Potters Bar 3

37.35 278 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

37.68 270 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

37.74 269 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

39.28 239 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Potters Bar 3

39.84 229 F 05/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

40.14 224 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

40.23 222 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

41.02 209 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

41.44 203  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

41.72 199 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

42.12 193 F 10/02/13 Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua Barnet Potters Bar 3
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42.12 193 F 10/02/13 Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua Barnet Potters Bar 3

44.60 163 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

45.54 153 F 02/10/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

45.66 152  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Potters Bar 4

47.22 137 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

48.04 130 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

48.36 128 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

49.42 120 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Potters Bar 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.69 318 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

35.43 325 F 25/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Potters Bar 3

34.63 348 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Potters Bar 3

36.18 305 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

36.82 290 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

37.19 281 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Potters Bar 3

37.17 282 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

37.35 278 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

36.71 292 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

36.51 297 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.33 302 F 05/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

35.36 327 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket Potters Bar 3

34.63 348 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

35.13 334 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

34.76 345 F 04/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

35.69 318 F 05/07/14 Potters Bar SC Summer Open 2014 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

35.84 314 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

37.74 269 F 01/02/14 Potters Bar Winter Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

37.68 270 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

39.28 239 F 24/11/13 Hitchin Open Meet 2013 Hitchin Potters Bar 3

39.84 229 F 05/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

41.44 203  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

40.23 222 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

40.14 224 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

41.02 209 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

42.12 193 F 10/02/13 Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua Barnet Potters Bar 3

41.72 199 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

44.60 163 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

45.54 153 F 02/10/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

47.22 137 H 23/09/12 Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Potters Bar 3

48.36 128 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

45.66 152  13/05/12 Barnett Coptall SC Kate Lack Trophy Gala Barnet Potters Bar 4

49.42 120 F 05/02/12 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif Barnet Potters Bar 4

48.04 130 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3
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